Casey Elementary School

Bell Schadule

2021 -2022
Regular Day Schedule S € Mintmum Day Schedule
Kindergarten Kindergarten
8:00 AM — 11:25 AM Instruction 205 minutes e 8:00 AM - 11:25 AM Instruction 205 minutes
11:25 AM = 11:55 AM Lunch 30 minutes 11:25 AM = 11:55 AM Lunch 30 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 205 minutes Total Instructional Time: 205 minutes
1st Grade 1st Grade
8:00 AM = 9:10 AM Instruction 70 minutes 8:00 AM — 9:10 AM Instruction 70 minutes
9:10 AM — 9:25 AM Recess 15 minutes 9:10 AM — 9:25 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:25 AM - 10:25 AM Instruction 60 minutes 9:25 AM - 10:25 AM Instruction 60 minutes
10:25 AM = 11:10 AM Lunch 45 minutes 10:25 AM = 11:10 AM Lunch 45 minutes
11:10 AM — 12:45 PM Instruction 95 minutes 11:10 PM = 1:05 PM Instruction 115 minutes
12:45 PM —12:55 PM Recess 10 minutes Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
12:55 PM — 2:00 PM Instruction 65 minutes ond Grade
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes 8:00 AM —9:30 AM FEuSG 20 miiAUiES
2nd Grade 9:30 AM — 9:45 AM Recess 15 minutes
8:00 AM — 9:30 AM Instruction 90 minutes 9:45 AM — 10:45 AM Instruction 60 minutes
9:30 AM — 9:45 AM Recess 15 minutes 10:45 AM — 11:30 PM Lunch 45 minutes
9:45 AM — 10:45 AM Instruction 60 minutes 11:30 PM — 1:05 PM Instruction 95 minutes
10:45 AM —11:30 AM Lunch 45 minutes Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Instruction 90 minutes 3rd Grade
! fOO PM — 1 f]o PM Recess 10 minutes 8:00 AM — 9:50 AM Instruction 110 minutes
1:10 PM —2:00 l?M : Instruction 50 mlpufes 9:50 AM — 10:05 AM Recess 15 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes 10:05 AM — 11:05 AM Instruction 60 minutes
3d Grade 11:05 AM — 11:50 PM Lunch 45 minutes
8:00 AM — 9:50 AM Instruction 110 minutes 11:50 AM = 1:05 PM Instruction 75 minutes
9:50 AM — 10:05 AM Recess 15 minutes Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
10:05 AM = 11:05 AM Instruction 60 minutes 4th Grade
11:05 AM - 11:50 AM Lunch 45 minutes 8:00 AM — 10:10 AM Instruction 130 minutes
11:50 AM = 1:15 PM Instruction 85 minutes 10:10 AM — 10:20 AM Recess 10 minutes
1:15PM—1:25 PM Recess 10 minutes 10:20 AM — 11:30 AM Instruction 70 minutes
1:25 PM —2:00 PM Instruction 35 minutes 11:30 AM — 12:15 PM Lunch 45 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes 12:15 PM — 1:05 PM Instruction 50 minutes
4h Grade Total Instructional Time: 250 minutes
8:00 AM — 10:10 AM Instruction 130 minutes 5th Grade
10:10 AM —10:20 AM Recess 10 minutes 8:00 AM — 10:25 AM Instruction 145 minutes
10:20 AM — 11:30 AM Instruction 70 minutes 1025 AM — 10:35 AM Recess 10 minutes
11:30 AM _ 12:15 PM Lunch 45 minutes 10:35 AM — 12:00 PM Instruction 85 minutes
12:15PM =2:10 PM Instruction 115 minutes 12:00 PM — 12:45 PM Lunch 45 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 315 minutes 12:45 PM — 1:05 PM Instruction 20 minutes
Sh Grade Total Instructional Time: 250 minutes
8:00 AM — 10:25 AM Instruction 145 minutes .
10:25 AM — 10:35 AM Recess 10 minutes Effective: 08/09/21 -02/18/21
10:35 AM — 12:00 PM Instruction 85 minutes
12:00 PM — 12:45 PM Lunch 45 minutes
12:45 PM — 2:10 PM Instruction 85 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 315 minutes
lnclement Weather Lunches
K 11:25 AM =11:55 AM 3rd 11:05 AM=11:35 PM
1st 10:25 AM - 10:55 AM 4th 11:30 PM = 12:00 PM
2nd 10:45 AM = 11:15 AM 5th 12:00 PM —=12:30 PM
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Casey Elementary Sechool
Bell Sehedule

202\ -2022

Regular Day Schedule

Kindergarten

8:00 AM — 9:55 AM Instruction 115 minutes
9:55 AM = 10:10 AM Recess 15 minutes
10:10 AM — 11:25 AM Instruction 75 minutes
11:25 AM = 12:10 PM Lunch 45 minutes
12:10 PM = 1:50 PM Instruction 100 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes
1st Grade
8:00 AM — 9:10 AM Instruction 70 minutes
9:10 AM — 9:25 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:25 AM —10:25 AM Instruction 60 minutes
10:225 AM=11:10 AM Lunch 45 minutes
11:10 AM — 12:45 PM Instruction 95 minutes
12:45 PM — 12:55 PM Recess 10 minutes
12:55 PM — 2:00 PM Instruction 65 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes
2nd Grade
8:00 AM — 9:30 AM Instruction 90 minutes
9:30 AM — 9:45 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:45 AM — 10:45 AM Instruction 60 minutes
10:45 AM = 11:30 AM Lunch 45 minutes
11:30 AM — 1:00 PM Instruction 90 minutes
1:00PM -1:10 PM Recess 10 minutes
1:10 PM — 2:00 PM Instruction 50 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes
3 Grade
8:00 AM — 9:50 AM Instruction 110 minutes
9:50 AM = 10:05 AM Recess 15 minutes
10:05 AM = 11:05 AM Instruction 60 minutes
11:05 AM = 11:50 AM Lunch 45 minutes
11:50 AM = 1:15 PM Instruction 85 minutes
1:15 PM = 1:25 PM Recess 10 minutes
1:25 PM —2:00 PM Instruction 35 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 290 minutes
4th Grade
8:00 AM — 10:10 AM Instruction 130 minutes
10:10 AM —10:20 AM Recess 10 minutes
10:20 AM — 11:30 PM Instruction 70 minutes
11:30 PM = 12:15 PM Lunch 45 minutes
12:15 PM = 2:10PM Instruction 115 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 315 minutes
5t Grade
8:00 AM — 10:25 AM Instruction 145 minutes
10:25 AM = 10:35 AM Recess 10 minutes
10:35 AM — 12:00 PM Instruction 85 minutes
12:00 PM — 12:45 PM Lunch 45 minutes
12:45 PM — 2:10 PM Instruction 85 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 315minutes
K 11:25 AM = 11:55 AM

Ist 10:25 AM = 10:55 AM
2nd 10:45 AM = 11:15 AM

Mintraum Day Schedule

Kindergarten
8:00 AM - 9:55 AM Instruction 115 minutes
9:55 AM —=10:10 AM Recess 15 minutes
10:10 AM = 11:25 AM Instruction 75 minutes
11:25 AM = 12:10 PM Lunch 45 minutes
12:10 PM — 1:00 PM Instruction 50 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 240 minutes
1st Grade
8:00 AM — 9:10 AM Instruction 70 minutes
9:10 AM = 9:25 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:25 AM - 10:25 AM Instruction 60 minutes
10:225 AM=11:10 AM Lunch 45 minutes
11:10 PM = 1:05 PM Instruction 115 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
2nd Grade
8:00 AM — 9:30 AM Instruction 90 minutes
9:30 AM — 9:45 AM Recess 15 minutes
9:45 AM — 10:45 AM Instruction 60 minutes
10:45 AM = 11:30 PM Lunch 45 minutes
11:30 PM — 1:05 PM Instruction 95 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
3rd Grade
8:00 AM — 9:50 AM Instruction 110 minutes
9:50 AM = 10:05 AM Recess 15 minutes
10:05 AM = 11:05 AM Instruction 60 minutes
11:05 AM = 11:50 PM Lunch 45 minutes
11:50 AM — 1:05 PM Instruction 75 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 245 minutes
4th Grade
8:00 AM — 10:10 AM Instruction 130 minutes
10:10 AM = 10:20 AM Recess 10 minutes
10:20 AM = 11:30 AM Instruction 70 minutes
11:30 AM = 12:15 PM Lunch 45 minutes
12:15 PM = 1:05 PM Instruction 50 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 250 minutes
5th Grade
8:00 AM — 10:25 AM Instruction 145 minutes
10:25 AM = 10:35 AM Recess 10 minutes
10:35 AM — 12:00 PM Instruction 85 minutes
12:00 PM — 12:45 PM Lunch 45 minutes
12:45 PM — 1:05 PM Instruction 20 minutes
Total Instructional Time: 250 minutes

Effective: 02/22/22 -06/02/22

lnclement Weakher Lunches

3rd 11:05 AM-11:35 PM
4th 11:30 PM = 12:00 PM

5th 12:00 PM —12:30 PM
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